WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

5 KIM CHUAN LANE

S'pore 537070

Tel No. : 6451 3933 Fax No. : 6455 7576

E-Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg

Website : www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No. : 200006765H

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSSURANCE LIMITED
6 RAFFLES QUAY,
#21-00 048580

Attention : Motor Claim Department
Contact : 6222 2311 Fax No. : 6222 3547

S/N Quantity Particular
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Estimate : ES190107

Date : 30/12/2019
Vehicle Num. : SLV 4577T
Make/Model : TOYOTA SIENTA (HYBRID)

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 27/12/2019

Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

Unit Price Amount S$

LIST ITEMS :
1. 1 REAR TAILGATE .~ /-7
2" 1 REAR TAILGATE LOCK L.~ 77+
3 1 REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA EMBLEM o~ /<t
4 1 REAR TAILGATE HYBRID EMBLEM o~ /¢ec
5 1 REAR TAILGATE INNER HANDGRIP COVER o/ </«
6. 1 REAR BUMPER
7 B2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER x ¢sv<)
8 2 REAR BUMPER REFLECTORLENS 4/ 7 #/[jx (svc)
9. 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE SEAL ¥  (sv<)
10. 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE SUPPORT X ¢<<)
1. 2 | REAR BUMPER SIDE EXTENSION #/// ouly o sc/ Eff) 5 (sve)
12. 1 REAR BUMPER EXTENSION 7 -z/4—#
13002 REAR BUMPER BRACKET ¢ ¢svc¢)
14. 1 REAR BUMPER ANTENNA SENSOR < (Jv <)
15. 1 REAR END PANEL 7 plst
16. 1 REAR END LOWER PANEL > (st s
171 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ~ </«
18. 1 REAR BOOT WEATHER STRIP «~ <24
19. 1 REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT BOX X ¢svec)
20. 2 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SIDE MOULDING -~ /¢
21. 1 REAR NUMBER PLATE GARNISH X ¢s.:)
List TotalS$ :
25.00% Discount S$ :
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :
1. 1SET REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS \/p«

1,131.90

320.00

65.00

76.90

44.60

477.60

70.50 141.00
99.60 199.20
69.00 138.00
110.90 221.80
139.10 278.20
185.00

70.00 140.00
96.80

499.50

696.30

131.60

392.30

496.70

55.00 110.00
210.00

6,052.40
1,513.10

4,539.30

3000
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5 KIM CHUAN LANE
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Tel No. : 6451 3933 Fax No. : 6455 7576
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MS FIRST CAPITAL INSSURANCE LIMITED Estimate : ES190107
6 RAFFLES QUAY,
#21-00 048580 Date : 30/12/2019
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Vehicle Num. : SLV 4577T
Make/Model : TOYOTA SIENTA (HYBRID)

Attention : Motor Claim Department Chassis/Eng# :
Contact : 6222 2311 Fax No. : 6222 3547 Accident Date : 27/12/2019
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :
S/IN Quantity Particular Unit Price  Amount S$
2. 1SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS .~ 7“4 20.00
3. 1SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS .~ 7% _30:60° 70
4, 1SET REVERSE SENSOR o~ slot _28000 200
5. 1 REAR NUMBER PLATE (~ s</L 50.00 7,
6. 1 WINDSCREEN SEALANT -~ jie 8000 2 ¢
Special Nett Total S$ : 490.00
LABOUR :
REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS /«mﬁo /0 ¢
WIRINGS CHECK AND RECTIFY WHERE NECESSARY ya:tfo 3 ad
TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND ACCESSORIES WO /00
RUST PROOFING ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS pegosr™ / » /.., /80’00 50
. 4 perv
REMOVE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS IN ORDER TO FACILITATE F Of _ ? 00 /Go/ oo
REPAIR INCLUDING PANEL BEAT, CUT/WELD, STRAIGHTEN 500
REAR CHASSIS WHERE NECESSARY AND REPLACE ABOVE PARTS
DEACTIVATE HV HYBRID SYSTEM IN ORDER TO FACILITATE o 280.00
REPAIR AND REACTIVATE BACK SAME 7 h —tv '
PERFORM VEHICLE DIAGNOSTICS INCLUDING CLEARING FAULT 7 280.00
CODES, REINITIALISE HV HYBRID SYSTEM 3
(HV HYBRID SYSTEM SAFETY PROCEDURES) fﬁ’/»-—l b
DRILL HOLES ONTO NEW REAR BUMPER IN ORDER TO FAXILITATE 120 72

INSTALLATION OF NEW REVERSE SENSORS
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MS FIRST CAPITAL INSSURANCE LIMITED Estimate : ES190107
6 RAFFLES QUAY,
#21-00 048580 Date : 30/12/2019
Vehicle Num. : SLV 4577T
Attention : Motor Claim Department cl:JlakeIModel TOYOTA SIENTA (HYBRID)
assis/Eng# :
Contact : 6222 2311 Fax No. : 6222 3547 Accident Date : 27/12/2019
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :
S/IN Quantity  Particular Unit Price Amount S$
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ALL ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS /1&0@0 g a0
Labour Total S$ : 4,540.0(;
E. & O.E. Total S$ : 9,569.30
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